TMI and SUNTO are the brands of TOLL microelectronic                                                                    www.toll-semi.com
SIT8995 V1.2 – 2021.03 1
SIT8995
4/5 Cells Li-Ion and Li-Polymer Battery Protector
1. Features
⚫ High Accuracy Voltage Detection
⚫ Charge over voltage protection
VOV：3.2V - 4.4V(Step: 25mV)

Top View
Package: TSSOP20
6. Order Information
Part
Number
VOVP
(V)
VOVR
(V)
VBL
(V)
VUVP
(V)
VUVR
(V)
VDOCP
(V)
VCOCP
(V)
Load
Lock
Open Wire
Detection
Quantity
SIT8995A 4.250 4.150 4.200 2.700 3.000 0.100 0.050 Yes Yes 3000
SIT8995B 3.900 3.600 3.850 2.200 2.700 0.100 0.050 Yes Yes 3000
SIT8995C 3.850 3.750 3.650 2.000 2.500 0.100 0.015 Yes Yes 3000
SIT8995D 3.750 3.550 3.515 2.200 2.700 0.100 0.040 Yes Yes 3000
SIT8995F 4.175 4.075 4.125 2.700 3.000 0.100 0.040 Yes Yes 3000
SIT8995G 4.225 4.125 4.175 2.700 3.000 0.100 0.040 Yes Yes 3000
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
root
Line